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FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

51 BOONVILLE FIRE FUND                
_________________________________________

 
5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU     -215,000           0    -215,000    -194,935.35            .00     -20,064.65   90.7%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -2,496.03 REF FEB   2/11/2021 BOONVILLE           
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN             .76 REF FEB   DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD          
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN       -4,419.33 REF FEB   BOONVILLE CY                  
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -170.61 REF FEB   BOONVILLE FY                  

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT            -215,000           0    -215,000    -194,935.35            .00     -20,064.65   90.7%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -4,411.93            .00       4,411.93  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -522.60 REF FEB   BOONVILLE PY                  

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -4,411.93            .00       4,411.93  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5144721 43100  SALES TAX      -15,000           0     -15,000      -7,986.38            .00      -7,013.62   53.2%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             -15,000           0     -15,000      -7,986.38            .00      -7,013.62   53.2%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0      -1,406.42            .00       1,406.42  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -300.00 REF FEB   DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD          

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BtXv6OB0uOV%2BDieNHMLs3i3Q36V3IxgnjLwBlvwfypdCrbwFh5V0UKoNUtr9MKG4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zK8%2BuhIdPgunqiT4jz1Kg62UKPWwISE2Wss3rRy9PMosu%2B%2BCbUKanOGxkHy4GIgR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3a%2FX%2B3conmjEpihPQo6ym5H0F0OuO5X6x7TWJpGzSyQypUJRjsBuAiGL5drSyBem
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JrjWVbTPFoRrvqtcSiRuxEBkFnOhYIqLN%2FtDbxmuqvHaGT2SIGkBgKNe1ZKF6Wxb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Ff2SIN8m0F%2Fyph9p8isyVC8Y4cYwWr5PtA4Ns8zuNxr9qPftO%2FZbE7DqJ7SkmZKm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eBx2f5YKQKNL0NeSBoxVo%2FBgA35x1gfxei2DLaLyrDG3pWdGoFIUuxVGn7ENrkC3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cXmGbKZSpg0AVI4obWfG%2BN%2F346dwXN0S8DG4bLet3G%2F3MWkmZtnw0LQKpJP5AIaW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rKD1lKxSRhcq9s4KW1DkGmhEORhXm90xS507OUME%2BPyWA2En0gEBH34is6d6PndL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5R80Sh1sQiPyL%2FdcBq78pCTr%2BUAdRXuE7LHeGKhdGTaTjvfRs700ipeAZanr%2FNro
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zb8BP5LhtCscrvtvJarZ%2ByLxq%2Fztf%2F7NQ3xWOAi7p%2B1l4bnfOprGxvLT8vWms5VX
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TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0      -1,406.42            .00       1,406.42  100.0%
 

TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE           -230,000           0    -230,000    -208,740.08            .00     -21,259.92   90.8%
 

TOTAL BOONVILLE FIRE FUND               -230,000           0    -230,000    -208,740.08            .00     -21,259.92   90.8%
 

TOTAL REVENUES     -230,000           0    -230,000    -208,740.08            .00     -21,259.92
 

GRAND TOTAL     -230,000           0    -230,000    -208,740.08            .00     -21,259.92   90.8%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


